
14                                             1 
>

MUMBAI   |   TUESDAY, 17 JANUARY 2023

GIFT POWER COMPANY LIMITED
NOTICE INVITING TENDERS

GIFT Power Company Limited (GIFT PCL) invites Tenders as per the following details:

Tender Enquiry No. Estimated Availability Last Date & Time of Bid

Work Description Cost/EMD of Bid Submission/ Date and

(Rs.) Document Time of Opening of Bid.

GIFT Power Company 13.02.2023 ; from 12:00 Hrs
Limited/Medium/Lumpsum
Tariff/22-23/ET/228 As per the

Guidelines of
Procurement of 5 MW RTC Medium-Term 13.01.2023
Power under Medium-Term Procurement
Arrangement for the period of Power
starting from 01-07-2023 to Notified by 13.02.2023 ; Up to 15:00 Hrs
30-06-2026 the Ministry

of Power and
GIFT Power Company as amended
Limited/Medium/Lumpsum from time to
Tariff/22-23/ET/229 time. 13.02.2023 ; from 12:00 Hrs

Procurement of 5 MW RTC
Non-Solar Power under 13.01.2023
Medium-Term Arrangement
for the period starting from
01-07-2023 to 30-06-2026 13.02.2023 ; Up to 15:00 Hrs

Complete Tender Documents is available on our website www.giftgujarat.in.

Home Page-Downloads-Others For, GIFT Power Company Limited

Sd/-

Director

Regd. Office: GIFT Power Company Limited, EPS - Building no. 49A, Block 49, Zone 04,

Gyan Marg, GIFT City, Gandhinagar – 382355 (GUJARAT) India.

Tel. no. - +91 7930018342, Fax No.: +91 7930018321

Quarter ending
31.12.2022

Quarter ending
31.12.2021

Nine Months Ended
31.12.2022

Year Ended
31.03.2022

(Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Audited)

1 Total Income from Operations 8435.64 7726.73 25825.18 30011.73

2
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional
and/or Extraordinary items)

981.33 873.08 2705.85 2861.41

3
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after 
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

981.33 873.08 2705.85 2861.41

4
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after 
Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)

695.72 680.17 1988.70 2125.02

5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) 879.39 `(1.78) `(1686.82) 7718.36

6 Equity Share Capital 1061.00 1061.00 1061.00 1061.00

7
Reserves (Excluding Revalution Reserve) as shown in the
Audited Balance sheet of the previous year

- - - 30687.86

8
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and
discontinued operations) -

1. Basic: 6.56 6.41 18.74 20.03

2. Diluted: 6.56 6.41 18.74 20.03

S. No. Particulars


